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lveco C17 + MANUAL

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
ZCFC70C1005984891

Gesloten bak
2016

TR1422
Handgeschakeld
262.009 km
Diesel

Euro 6

125 kW (170 PK)
7.000 kg

375cm

202 cm

217 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands
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